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I:4 P:4 Ar:4 D:0 Ab:0

 

Clt

 

Nom - Prénom

 

Nat

 

Licence

 

Doss.

 

Né

 

Clt

 

Cat

 

Clt

 

Sx

 

Temps

 

Moy.

 

Club

 

1

 

MEHIAOUI ALI

 

n°016

 

70

 

1

 

V1M

 

1

 

M

 

00:54:24

 

2'35

 

[59] AC VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ

 

2

 

CREVEL ROBIN

 

Fra

 

n°2449

 

61

 

1

 

V2M

 

2

 

M

 

00:54:25

 

2'35

 

[76] Non Licencié

 

3

 

VANNESTE JEREMY

 

68175

 

n°1521

 

90

 

1

 

ESM

 

3

 

M

 

01:46:00

 

5'01

 

[59] LILLE METROPOLE ATHLETISME

 

4

 

BOSSART GREGORY

 

n°1558

 

1

 

SEM

 

4

 

M

 

01:47:09

 

5'05

 

[62] Non Licencié


